

Lawrenceburg Public Library District Parental Consent for Gaming Activities (Required for players 17 years of age and under) D&D @ the Library

I understand that my child will be attending teen/young adult programs at the Lawrenceburg Public Library District. By my signing, I agree for my child to participate in these programs and view the materials chosen by the library staff. I release and hold the Lawrenceburg Public Library District, its employees, and any other members harmless in the event that the above named minor player accesses or views games regarded by the ESRB as inappropriate for individuals under the age of 17, whether by bypassing screening efforts established and provided by Lawrenceburg Public Library District, viewing other users engaged in play, hacking, or otherwise. Furthermore, the above named minor player is aware that accessing inappropriate internet sites is in direct violation of Lawrenceburg Public Library's regulations for all players, and may be cause for immediate termination of the use of Lawrenceburg Public Library's computers and gaming consoles, and will result in parent or guardian notification.

By my signature below, I consent and give permission for my child _______, a minor player, to be present at the library to participate in the program outlined above, and state that I have read and agree to the plan. Photos and/or videos may be made for publicity purposes and I agree for my child's image to be used.

Name of Parent (print)	Date:
Parent Signature	
Emergency Contact Number	
Child Name & Age	
Please check one:	
Teen, age 12-17	

□ Child, under age 12 - It is the Library request that an adult accompany & supervise children participants under the age of 12

*All permission slips and registration for programs must be completed and turned in prior to the start of the program to the program host.